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Event

Course

Date

Rating

Yardage

Conditions

Par by Hole 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 36 36

Amery

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Parker Griffin 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 41 41

2 Noah Ward 5 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 46 46

3 Tyler Peterson 5 4 4 6 4 3 7 5 6 44 44

4 Otto Whitley 7 5 4 7 8 4 8 7 9 59 59

5 Fletcher Kjeseth 5 4 4 6 5 3 6 7 5 45 45

176 176

Baldwin-Woodville

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Tyler Rudd 4 5 5 8 4 3 5 6 5 45 45

2 Jacek Nickowski 6 5 3 6 4 4 5 6 6 45 45

3 Isaac Welle 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 5 6 45 45

4 Michael Shilts 7 6 6 6 5 4 5 6 6 51 51

5 Thomas Albrightson 7 6 4 7 6 5 8 6 8 57 57

186 186

Ellsworth

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Carsen Stockwell 6 5 4 6 5 6 7 8 7 54 54

2 Ryan Matzek 6 6 9 7 8 3 10 8 12 69 69

3 Reed Olson 5 5 5 7 7 3 9 6 9 56 56

4 Bailey Poellinger 7 4 6 8 6 5 5 7 7 55 55

5 Nick White 8 6 6 11 8 4 9 7 8 67 67

232 232

New Richmond

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Owen Covey 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 40 40

2 Blake Peterson 4 6 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 40 40

3 Cole Effertz 4 8 3 7 6 3 4 5 4 44 44

4 Michael Benedict 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 39 39

5 Max Davis 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 41 41

160 160

Osceola

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Jacob Hall 3 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 5 36 36

2 Nick Kremer 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 49 49

3 Drew Willeman 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 41 41

4 Colton Wilmot 5 4 4 7 7 3 6 5 5 46 46

5 Ryan Leidle 5 5 5 7 4 5 6 5 7 49 49

172 172

Prescott

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Carter Strand 7 6 5 7 5 3 6 6 5 50 50

2 Ian Waters 4 7 5 6 6 4 6 6 6 50 50

3 Brian Tayson 5 5 4 7 5 4 4 5 7 46 46

4 Pat Haas 5 6 5 8 6 4 6 5 5 50 50

5 Carson Steroos 5 5 6 10 6 6 4 5 9 56 56

New Richmond 9 Hole Middle Border Conference

April 16, 2019

35.5 / 121

65 degrees 0-5 mph winds

3180

New Richmond Links Course
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196 196

Saint Croix Central

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Matt Mueller 6 3 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 41 41

2 Mason Bohatta 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 42 42

3 Jordan Woyda 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 45 45

4 Jacob Sanders 5 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 6 45 45

5 Zach Anderson 5 4 4 7 5 4 4 6 6 45 45

173 173

Somerset

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Dominic Abbott 5 7 4 6 6 4 4 6 8 50 50

2 Bret Nelson 4 6 4 6 6 3 6 6 7 48 48

3 Jonathon Richards 7 8 5 8 6 6 8 8 7 63 63

4 Tyler Soderlund 5 4 6 7 6 4 8 7 8 55 55

5 Ben Cahanes 6 7 6 11 5 7 5 6 11 64 64

216 216
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X Y Z AA AB AC

Team Strokes Place Points

New Richmond 160 1 8

Osceola 172 2 7

Saint Croix Central 173 3 6

Amery 176 4 5

Baldwin-Woodville 186 5 4

Prescott 196 6 3

Somerset 216 7 2

Ellsworth 232 8 1

Player Team Strokes Place Pts

Jacob Hall Osceola 36 1 10

Michael Benedict New Richmond 39 2 9

Owen Covey New Richmond 40 T3 8

Blake Peterson New Richmond 40 T3 8

Parker Griffin Amery 41 T5 6

Drew Willeman Osceola 41 T5 6

Matt Mueller Saint Croix Central 41 T5 6

Max Davis New Richmond 41 T5 6

Mason Bohatta Saint Croix Central 42 9 2

Tyler Peterson Amery 44 T 10 1

Cole Effertz New Richmond 44 T10 1

Jacek Nickowski Baldwin-Woodville 45 T12

Tyler Rudd Baldwin-Woodville 45 T12

Isaac Welle Baldwin-Woodville 45 T12

Fletcher Kjeseth Amery 45 T12

Jordan Woyda Saint Croix Central 45 T12

Jacob Sanders Saint Croix Central 45 T12

Zach Anderson Saint Croix Central 45 T12

Brian Tayson Prescott 46 T19

Noah Ward Amery 46 T19

Colton Wilmot Osceola 46 T19

Bret Nelson Somerset 48 22

Nick Kremer Osceola 49 T23

Ryan Leidle Osceola 49 T23

Carter Strand Prescott 50 T25

Ian Waters Prescott 50 T25

Dominic Abbott Somerset 50 T25

Pat Haas Prescott 50 T25

Michael Shilts Baldwin-Woodville 51 29

Carsen Stockwell Ellsworth 54 30

Bailey Poellinger Ellsworth 55 T31

Tyler Soderlund Somerset 55 T31

Reed Olson Ellsworth 56 T33

Carson Steroos Prescott 56 T33

Thomas Albrightson Baldwin-Woodville 57 35

Otto Whitley Amery 59 36

Jonathon Richards Somerset 63 37

Ben Cahanes Somerset 64 38

Nick White Ellsworth 67 39

Ryan Matzek Ellsworth 69 40


